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ALIAS

SILVER JACK

ANGEL

NAT WEST

TUKO RED

LITTLE RANGER
SLAYER THE REVENGE
CODY WOLF

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN
TIGER JACK

RANGER AL MOORE
LOY WILLER

M WHITE DOG

PIT KARSON

MAGNUM

IV MERCURI
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Stage 1
Time

23.68
35.53
24.99
28.96
26.20
28.46
39.69
30.66
30.12
35.28
28.20
53.60
63.48
62.39
111.80

Stage 2
Time
27.59
27.51
28.56
33.01
35.28
47.86
37.78
48.84
45.87
51.21
32.40
44.35
49.50
56.30
126.94

Stage 3

Time
27.38
28.15
30.82
37.00
32.78
37.03
36.39
30.82
43.81
35.83
52.59
57.86
33.41
54.15
98.97

Stage 4
Time
18.15
14.49
28.47
35.14
20.28
22.68
24.40
28.47
33.59
35.15
23.47
26.15
63.98
85.40
50.86

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.76
19.37
32.53
26.20
53.74
32.34
32.29
32.53
30.38
44.96
77.40
46.25
32.74
56.39
63.34

7/25/2021

Final

Time
119.56
125.05
145.37
160.31
168.28
168.37
170.55
171.32
183.77
202.43
214.06
228.21
243.11
314.63
451.91
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Category Stagel Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r Class
1 SILVER JACK 1 23.68 27.59 27.38 18.15 22.76 119.56
2 ANGEL 2 35.53 27.51 28.15 14.49 19.37 125.05
3 NAT WEST 3 24.99 28.56 30.82 28.47 32.53 145.37
4 SLAYER THE REVENGE 6 28.46 47.86 37.03 22.68 32.34 168.37
5 MWHITE DOG 12 53.60 44.35 57.86 26.15 46.25 228.21
Category: Gun Fighter
1 CODY WOLF 7 39.69 37.78 36.39 24.40 32.29 170.55
Category: Senior
1 TUKO RED 4 28.96 33.01 37.00 35.14 26.20 160.31
2 MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 8 30.66 48.84 30.82 28.47 32.53 171.32
3 TIGER JACK 9 30.12 45.87 43.81 33.59 30.38 183.77
4 LOY WILLER 11 28.20 32.40 52.59 23.47 77.40 214.06
5 PIT KARSON 13 63.48 49.50 3341 63.98 32.74 243.11
6 IV MERCURI 15 111.80 126.94 98.97 50.86 63.34 451.91
Category: Silver Senior
1 LITTLE RANGER 5 26.20 35.28 32.78 20.28 53.74 168.28
Category: Wrangler
1 RANGER AL MOORE 10 35.28 51.21 35.83 35.15 44.96 202.43
2 MAGNUM 14 62.39 56.30 54.15 85.40 56.39 314.63
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Final
49'r Class 1 23.68 27.59 27.38 28.15 22.76 129.56
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
SILVER JACK Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
23.68 27.59 27.38 18.15 22.76 119.56
49'r Class 2 20.53 22.51 23.15 24.49 19.37 110.05
2 Misses: 3=15 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
ANGEL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
35.53 27.51 28.15 14.49 19.37 125.05
49'r Class 3 24.99 28.56 30.82 38.47 27.53 150.37
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
NAT WEST Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
24.99 28.56 30.82 28.47 32.53 145.37
Senior 1 28.96 33.01 37.00 45.14 26.20 170.31
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
TUKO RED Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
28.96 33.01 37.00 35.14 26.20 160.31
Silver Senior 1 26.20 30.28 32.78 30.28 28.74 148.28
5 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3=15 20
LITTLE RANGER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
26.20 35.28 32.78 20.28 53.74 168.28
49'r Class 4 28.46 37.86 37.03 32.68 32.34 168.37
6 Misses: 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
SLAYER THE REVEN  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
28.46 47.86 37.03 22.68 32.34 168.37
Gun Fighter 1 29.69 32.78 31.39 34.40 27.29 155.55
7 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
CODY WOLF Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
39.69 37.78 36.39 24.40 32.29 170.55
Senior 2 30.66 48.84 30.82 38.47 27.53 176.32
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
MARSHAL STEVEN G  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
30.66 48.84 30.82 28.47 32.53 171.32
Senior 3 30.12 45.87 38.81 43.59 30.38 188.77
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
TIGER JACK Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
30.12 45.87 43.81 33.59 30.38 183.77
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 1 35.28 51.21 35.83 35.15 39.96 197.43
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
RANGER AL MOORE  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.28 51.21 35.83 35.15 44.96 202.43
Senior 4 28.20 32.40 37.59 33.47 42.40 174.06
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 5= 25 40
LOY WILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
28.20 32.40 52.59 23.47 77.40 214.06
49'r Class 5 38.60 44.35 47.86 36.15 46.25 213.21
12 Misses: 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
M WHITE DOG Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
53.60 44.35 57.86 26.15 46.25 228.21
Senior 5 33.48 44.50 28.41 38.98 22.74 168.11
13 Misses: 6= 30 1= 5 1= 5 5= 25 2=10 75
PIT KARSON Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.48 49.50 3341 63.98 32.74 243.11
Wrangler 2 47.39 51.30 49.15 75.40 41.39 264.63
14 Misses: 3=15 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 1= 5 50
MAGNUM Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
62.39 56.30 54.15 85.40 56.39 314.63
Senior 6 91.80 91.94 98.97 60.86 58.34 401.91
15 Misses: 4= 20 7= 35 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 60
IV MERCURI Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0 10
111.80 126.94 98.97 50.86 63.34 451.91
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 21 14 8 9 16
Penalties: 0 0 1 0 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 34.54 41.53 39.13 39.71 32.88
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